Industrial Power Supplies
TSP Series, 90­–600 Watt
Innovative and Powerful Features!
◆	 True industrial grade design
◆	 Rugged metal case for
	 harsh industrial environments
◆	 For worldwide use – Autoselect input

outputs. The module also provides an external On/Off input to switch-off both,
power supply and battery.
Order code
(includes terminal plugs)
Inputs Input Power
max
Output Voltage
nom.
*Output Power
max.
TSP-BCM24 24 VDC Power Supply 360 W
24 VDC
360 W
TSP-BCM24H and 24 VDC Battery 600 W 600 W
Models
*reduce max. output current by battery charging current
Industrial Power Supplies
TSP Series � 90–600 Watt
Specifications
Temperature ranges (max)	 – during discharge		  -15 °C to +50 °C max. (5 °F to +122 °F)
	 – when charging / charged		  0 °C to +40 °C max. (32 °F to +104 °F)
	 – storage		  -15 °C to +40 °C max. (5 °F to +104 °F)
Battery lifetime			   3-5 years
			   see general battery information for details:
Remote link cable 			   1 cable (0.5m) included
Weight		  TSP-BAT24-034	 3.2kg (7.1lb)
		  TSP-BAT24-072	 5.8kg (12.9lb)
		  TSP-BAT24-120  	9.0kg (20.0lb)
Battery datasheets		  TSP-BAT24-034	 www.tracopower.com/products/tsp-panas_034.pdf
		  TSP-BAT24-072	 www.tracopower.com/products/tsp-panas_072.pdf
		  TSP-BAT24-120  	www.tracopower.com/products/tsp-panas_120.pdf
  TSP–BAT Battery Pack